



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	02-01-001	4 INCH CASTERS	2
2	02-01-002	ZINK PLATED CARABINER	1
3	02-01-003	CROSS MEMBER PAD	1
4	02-01-004	3/8" x 3 1/2" HEX BOLT	1
5	02-01-005	3/8" NYLOCK NUT	6
6	02-01-006	3/8" USS FLAT WASHER	12
7	02-01-007	CASTER, STEM, 4" DIA	1
8	02-01-008	NYLON CABLE TIE	5
9	02-01-009	3/8-16 x 2 1/2" HHCS ZC	4
10	02-01-010	1/2-13 HEX JAM NUT, BL	1
11	02-01-011	5/16-18 X 3/4" GR5 HHCS ZC	8
12	02-01-012	5/16-18 NYLOCK NUT ZC	8
13	02-01-013	3/8-16 X 1 3/4" GR5 HHCS ZC	1
14	12-01-006	LOWER LEVER	1
15	22-01-001A	LEVER WELDMENT	1
16	22-01-001B	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1
17	22-01-001C	UNDERCARRIAGE ASSEMBLY	1
18	22-01-001D	CASTER MOUNT ASSEMBLY	2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES SURFACE FINISH: NONE TOLERANCES: LINEAR: X.XX ±0.030 X.XXX ±0.015 ANGULAR: 1°				FINISH:		DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES	
				K FACTOR = 0.5 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED			
NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE					
DRAWN	BJV	6/27/13					
CHK'D							
APPV'D							
MFG							
Q.A							
				MATERIAL:			
				WEIGHT:			

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING		REVISION	A
EZPRO123, LLC W1950 POND DRIVE KAUKAUNA, WI 54130			
TITLE: SLED SCOOT ASSEMBLY			
DWG NO.	22-01-001		A3
SCALE:1:12	SHEET 1 OF 1		

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF EZPRO123, LLC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF EZPRO123, LLC IS PROHIBITED